
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP B SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 3 OF 17 - JANUARY 17, 2009

AMA Supercross

ANAHEIM II

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

37 A. Balbi  522.6251

644 K. Partridge  822.7022

911 T. Bowers  422.8253

57 J. Marsack  422.8394

105 S. Hamblin  722.8525

921 M. Rivas  922.8606

651 D. McCoy  723.1157

95 B. Lamay  623.3358

100 J. Hansen  1023.3439

131 R. Beat  1223.37610

130 K. Keylon  1123.38911

629 T. Boughten  1223.97512

173 N. Tiearney  524.19713

212 C. Hay  732.33814

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 J. Marsack  1216.1001

131 R. Beat  916.3412

921 M. Rivas  1216.3653

95 B. Lamay  816.3744

37 A. Balbi  1016.4805

105 S. Hamblin  316.5266

911 T. Bowers  1116.6087

644 K. Partridge  816.6618

100 J. Hansen  1116.7349

629 T. Boughten  1016.79510

651 D. McCoy  1017.00411

130 K. Keylon  817.08712

173 N. Tiearney  517.63313

212 C. Hay  719.10214

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 J. Marsack  423.9131

921 M. Rivas  1224.0422

644 K. Partridge  524.1803

651 D. McCoy  924.2634

100 J. Hansen  1124.3005

37 A. Balbi  1024.4436

911 T. Bowers  824.5137

105 S. Hamblin  1024.6948

130 K. Keylon  524.9159

131 R. Beat  525.43210

95 B. Lamay  1025.77711

173 N. Tiearney  327.38512

629 T. Boughten  827.86213

212 C. Hay  536.14614
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